The
Campaign

or
Nuclear

Disarmament

PAUL BYRNE

CROOM HELM
London ¢ New York e Sydney



‘Preface

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

- Chapter

.Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Appendix

Index

TABLE OF CONTENTS

One
Social Movements:

Theoretical Perspectives s
Two
Defence Policy:

The General Context .o .
Three
CND: The First Wave .e .o
Four

CND's Members:

The 1985 National Membership Survey

Five
Organisational Structure:
Decision-making and Democracy

Six
The Aims of the Campaign .o

Seven
Tactics: Protest and Persuasion

Eight
The Impact of the Campaign .e
Nine
Conclusions .o .o .

26

42

54

80
103
131
172
226

235

239



