Campaign Nuclear Disarmament

PAUL BYRNE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Preface	• •	• •	••	••	• •	1
Chapter	Social M		:: erspectiv	res		4
Chapter	Defence	Policy: neral Co	ontext		••	26
Chapter	Three CND: The	First V	Vave		• •	42
Chapter	CND's Me		onal Memb	pership 8	Survey	54
Chapter	Five Organisational Structure: Decision-making and Democracy					80
Chapter		of the	Campaign	า	••	103
Chapter		Protest	and Per	rsuasion		131
Chapter		ct of th	ne Campa	ign	• •	172
Chapter	Nine Conclusi	ons.	••	••	••	226
Appendi	x	••	••	••	••	235
Index	••	• •		• •		239